
Crafting Delicious, 
Nourishing  

Beverages and  
Frozen Novelties!



Juice
When we wake up in the morning, we think about how to make 

better tasting juice. Juice is where we got our start and something 
we do well.  From fruit to vegetable, we produce any variety of juice 

you can think of.

Juice is more than  
just a beverage. It's  

an experience. 



Flavor
dragon punch*: dragon fruit, sweet potato, and other juice blends

dragon punch**: dragon fruit, sweet potato, and other juice blends

cherry star**: cherry, starfruit, sweet potato, and other juice blends

wango mango**: mango, sweet potato, and other juice blends 

sunset sip**: sweet potato, pumpkin, and carrot juice blend
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Ardmore Farms® Fruit Juice 
6.75 fl. oz. juice boxes and 6 fl. oz. cartons

Ardmore Farms® Concentrates 
32 fl. oz. cartons

VBlend® Vegetable Juice
6.75 fl. oz. juice boxes and 6 fl. oz. carton

Flavor 
apple*
apple cherry* 
grape blend*
orange*
fruit punch* 
apple**
grape blend**
orange tangerine**
strawberry kiwi**
tropical fruit punch**

Flavor 
grape
apple
orange
lemonade

SKU
42212
42221
45471
42210
42215 
62041
62043
62047 
62046
62042

SKU
41836 
41833
41830
41837

SKU
45747
62049
62051
62050
62052

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Carton Frozen 12 months 32 fl. oz. 12 9 x 12 x 9.5 .59 15 x 4 = 60 cases 1320 cases/22 pallets

Juice

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Cartons Frozen 12 months 6 fl. oz. 70 17.13 x 12.13 x 7.75 .93 8 x 7 = 56 cases 1344 cases/24 pallets

Juice Box Shelf-Stable 12 months 6.75 fl. oz. 40 16.13 x 7.93 x 4.82 .36 15 x 8 = 120 cases 2160 cases / 18 pallets

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Cartons Frozen 12 months 6 fl. oz. 70 17.13 x 12.13 x 7.75 .93 8 x 7 = 56 cases 1344 cases/24 pallets

Juice Box Shelf-Stable 12 months 6.75 fl. oz. 40 16.13 x 7.93 x 4.82 .36 15 x 8 = 120 cases 2160 cases / 18 pallets
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GET CREATIVE!  
Make something  

different, bold and delicious.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

= Vegetable and Fruit Juice Blend *Carton     **Juice Box= Vegetable Juice



Frozen Novelties
Our SideKicks frozen treats make the perfect complement to any 

meal. With 100% fruit, fruit-vegetable, or all vegetable juice blends 
Sidekicks are healthy, icy treats!

      C
e lebrationsCe lebrations

A healthy 
snack that you 
don't have to 
feel guilty 

about.



Smooth-Frozen® SideKicks™
4.4 fl. oz. cups

Smooth-Frozen® SideKicks™ VBlend®

4.4 fl. oz. cups

Smooth-Frozen® SideKicks™ Celebrations
4.4 fl. oz. cups

Flavor 
blueraspberry-lemon
kiwi-strawberry
sourcherry-lemon
strawberry-cream
strawberry-mango
orange-cream

Flavor 
sunbelievable: citrus flavors 
tropicool: tropical pineapple flavor  
berry best: berry blend flavor 

cherry smooth 'n good: classic cherry flavor 

Flavor 
eeek!: orange and cream flavored

jolly!: frosted berry flavored

be mine!: strawberry and cream flavored 

bloom!: watermelon and lemonade flavored

hooray!: banana and cherry flavored

stars and stripes!: cherry and lemon flavored

SKU
2009
2014  
2016
2024
2015
2023

SKU
2020
2026
2025
2021

SKU
2022
2008
2013
2019
2010
2027

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Frozen Novelties Frozen 12 months 4.4 fl. oz. 84 21.19 x 9.25 x 9.19 1.04 9 x 8 = 72 cases 1584 cases / 22 pallets

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Frozen Novelties Frozen 12 months 4.4 fl. oz. 84 21.19 x 9.25 x 9.19 1.04 9 x 8 = 72 cases 1584 cases / 22 pallets

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Frozen Novelties Frozen 12 months 4.4 fl. oz. 84 21.19 x 9.25 x 9.19 1.04 9 x 8 = 72 cases 1584 cases / 22 pallets

Frozen Novelties
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= Vegetable and Fruit Juice Blend = Vegetable Juice

 

 

 

 

 

 



Plant-Based Milk
Plant-Based milk continues to grow in sales and popularity 

among consumers. Country Pure Foods offers two of the biggest 
categories under plant-based milk – Almond Milk and Oat Milk. 

Our Ardmore Farms brand offers a variety of flavors in each, with 
additional varieties coming.



Plant-Based Milk Ardmore Farm®  Almondmilk
64 fl. oz. carton

Ardmore Farm®  Oatmilk 
64 fl. oz. carton

Flavor 
unsweetened original 
original
unsweetened vanilla
vanilla

Flavor 
original

SKU
41980
41983  
41981
41982

SKU
41992 

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Almondmilk Refrigerated 84 days 64 oz. carton 6 15.19 x 7.88 x 9.56 0.661 17 x 5 = 85 cases 1530 cases / 18 pallets

Description Storage Shelf Life Size Pack Case Dimensions Case 
Cube Block & Tier Truckload Quantity

Oatmilk Refrigerated 84 days 64 oz. carton 6 15.19 x 7.88 x 9.56 0.661 17 x 5 = 85 cases 1530 cases / 18 pallets

With more and more people 
going dairy-free, the demand 

for plant-based milk is growing. 
As consumers become more 

health-conscious, they're looking 
for alternative drinks that are not 

only nutritionally balanced but 
also delicious.



Visit our website countrypure.com!Visit our website countrypure.com!

More Than Quality You 
Can Taste!

 

Contact your local Sales Representative or Distributor  
to get started.  

 

For more information call 877.995.8423 or email us at 
info@countrypure.com.

 

The Safe Quality Food Institute delivers consistent, globally recognized food 
safety and quality certification programs. 

 

All Country Pure Foods facilities are SQF certified!


